Central Coast Water Polo

L
CENTRAL COAST
WATER POLO

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Seniors 2023/24 Mens 2 Competition Table

Team

1. Wyong M2
2. Gosford M2
3. Woy Woy M2

4. The Entrance M2

* The WR column is a Win Ratio.

especially if teams do not play an equal number of matches.

Page 1 of 1

Played
18
18
19

19

Wins

17

10

Draws

1

2

Losses

0

6

12

15

Forfeits

BYEs

For

151

132

140

100

Against
84
102
141

196

Diff.

67

30

-96

Bonus Points WR*
0 53 98%
0 40 74%
0 30 53%
0 23 40%

It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the competition tables. It is a fair measure,

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 02:35:19



	Central Coast Water Polo
	Seniors 2023/24 Mens 2 Competition Table

