

Central Coast Water Polo

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Seniors 2023/24 Mens 2 Competition Table

Team	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	For	Against	Diff.	Bonus	Points	WR*
1. Wyong M2	18	17	1	0	0	0	151	84	67	0	53	98%
2. Gosford M2	18	10	2	6	0	0	132	102	30	0	40	74%
3. Woy Woy M2	19	6	0	12	1	0	140	141	-1	0	30	53%
4. The Entrance M2	19	2	1	15	1	0	100	196	-96	0	23	40%

^{*} The **WR** column is a **Win Ratio**. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the competition tables. It is a fair measure, especially if teams do not play an equal number of matches.

Page 1 of 1